Ssd Diskler

MSI

Uriin

SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500B SSD

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD

MSI

1TB

|I 1TB

MSI

2TB

MSI

1TB

4TB

MSI

2TB

3600/2300MB/s

SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500
w450

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S5/1000G 6000/4000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME
M.2 7400/6000MB/s

SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/1TO
14200/11000/MBs PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/4096G 7000/7000MB/s

Spatium M580 FROZR Sogutuculu 2TB PCIe
5. M.2

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/2T0O
14000/14700MB/s PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Kingston

Msi

Msi

Kingston

Msi

Kingston

Kingston

Msi

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

32,00 USD

38,50 USD

46,40 USD

52,50 USD

81,50 USD

92,20 USD

110,00
usb

161,30
usb

179,00
usb

275,00
usb

290,80
usb

295,00
usb



- o

KC3000

.......

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

4TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/4T0

240GB

240GB

480GB

256GB

256GB

500GB

480GB

960GB

512GB

500GB

14800/14000MB/s PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
500/400MB/s

KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD
SA400S37/240G

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD
SKC600/256G

KINGSTON KC600 550/500MB/s mSATA SSD
SKC600MS /256G

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
SA400S37/480G

KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
SA400S37/960G

KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD
SKC600/512G

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/500G
7300/3900MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

1TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV25/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s

512GB

M.2 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/512G 7000/3900MB/s

Msi

Kingston

Msi

Kingston

Msi

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

345,

550,

14,40

24,00

25,10

26,75

29,00

36,50

44,00

48,50

50,50

51,00

51,00

52,00

60
usb

00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



.........

KE3000

1TB

MSI

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

4TB

MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/1000G
7300/6000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G
7300/7000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000
MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

Msi

Msi

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

64,00 USD

69,00 USD

80,00 USD

86,00 USD

148,00
usb

149,00
usb

277,00
usb



